+1646.812.5761

Jesse FiSCher jesse@jessefischer.com

@musiciancoder

Multi-disciplinary artist & musician
Brooklyn, NY

github.com/jessefischer

Education

New York University, Tisch School of the Arts
Master of Arts in Interactive Media Art

Rutgers University, Rutgers College, magna cum laude
Bachelor of Arts in Computer Science & Linguistics;

minors in Math & Cognitive Science

Private jazz piano study, Prof. Stanley Cowell

Phi Beta Kappa

Exhibitions
2025 West Bund Art Fair: Education (Shanghai)
“Enchanted Fractal Forest” audio-visual interactive
installation
2025 NYU IMA Low-Res Thesis ‘25 Show (Shanghai)
“Lumen Player” multi-media installation
2025 NYU ITP/IMA Spring Show (New York)
“Lumen Player” multi-media installation
2025 NYU IMA Low-Res Berlin Show & Tell
“Snowflake Fractals,” dance & audio-visual performance
2024 NYU ITP/IMA Winter Show
“Enchanted Fractal Forest” (audio-visual interactive
installation)
2024 NYU IMA Low-Res Summer Show & Tell

“Enchanted Fractal Forest” and "breakerbox”

Speaking
2025 “Lumen Player: Building a New Music Ecosystem for Intentional
Listening,” thesis presentation, NYU IMA Low-Res masters
program (Shanghai)

2024 “Sampling Remixing, and the Art of the Flip”, guest lecture,
Elizabeth City State University
2024 “Sampling Remixing, and the Art of the Flip”, workshop, IMA Low-

Res masters program, NYU, Tisch School of the Arts


mailto:jesse@jessefischer.com
https://www.instagram.com/musiciancoder
http://github.com/jessefischer

2025

2023
2020
2019
2018
2015
2015
2012
2011
2010

2024
2024
2022
2021
2021
2018
2014
2012
2012

2024-2025
2022

2013-2016
2018-2020
2010-2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Writing
“Sampling, Remixing, and the Art of the Flip” (Adjacent, Journal of
Emerging Media, NYU, ITP, Iss. 12)

Selected Music Releases
Resilience (Recharged) remix EP
Resilience
Cross Currents EP
Flipped II
Day Dreamer (Ropeadope Records)
Vein Melter (Tru Thoughts Records)
Retro Future (ObligSound Records)
Homebrew

Flipped

Awards & Honors
Tisch Graduate School of Arts scholarship
South Arts Jazz Road grant awardee
American Music Abroad finalist
ASCAP Plus Award
South Arts Jazz Road grant awardee
ASCAP Plus Award
ASCAP Plus Award
SoulTracks Readers' Choice Award nominee
ASCAP Plus Award

Teaching & Mentoring
Marcy Lab School, mentor
Mouse.org, #CSEdWeek Professional Mentor
Korean American Family Service Center, mentor
Trevor Day School, music production workshop leader
Private piano instruction

Selected Music Performances
San Jose Jazz (San Jose, CA)
Celebrate Brooklyn (Brooklyn, w/ Habibi Festival)
Hudson Jazz Fest (Hudson, NY)
New York Public Library, Performing Arts Branch
Marseille Jazz Fest (Marseille, FR)



2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2019

2019
2019
2018
2018
2016
2015
2013
2012

2021

2021
2020
2020

2018
2015
2015
2012
2012

Wave Hill Public Gardens (NYC, w/ Ajoyo)

BRIC Jazz Fest (NYC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)

Toronto Jazz Fest (Toronto, w/ Leon Phal)

Brooklyn Academy of Music (Brooklyn, w/ Ajoyo)

Joe's Pub, Public Theater (NYC, w/ Nadia Washington)
Winter Jazz Fest (NYC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
National Portrait Gallery (DC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
Ronnie Scott’s (UK), Sunset/Sunside (FR), Unterfahrt (DE)
BRIC Jazz Fest (Brooklyn, w/ Ajoyo)

Joe's Pub, Public Theater (NYC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
Bryant Park (NYC, w/ AJOYOQO)

Saint Omer Jazz Fest (FR, w/ Ajoyo)

Bop Stop (Cleveland, OH)

Con Alma (Pittsburgh, PA)

Guggenheim Museum, Saturday on the House (NYC,
interactive installation w/ Eto Otitigbe)

Little Island Dance Festival (NYC, w/ Brinae Ali, “Dizzy Spells”)
Babylon Beyond Borders, (livestreamed theater project
simultaneously performed in U.S., U.K., Brazil & South Africa)
Embassy of France (DC, w/ Ajoyo)

Philadelphia Museum of Art (Philadelphia, w/ Ajoyo)
Festival Bach Montréal (Montréal, w/ Mino Cinelu)

Winter Jazz Fest (NYC, w/ Ajoyo)

Blue Note Jazz Club (NYC)

Metropolitan Museum of Art (NYC, w/ Mino Cinelu)
Bohemian Caverns (DC)

Winter Jazz Fest (NYC)

Selected Press
“Jesse Fischer: Deeper Than What's On the Surface” (Brooklyn
Roads)
“Veerkracht op persoonlijke reflecties” (Jazzlsm)
“Review: Jesse Fischer's Resilience” (PostGenre)
“Pianist/Composer Jesse Fischer Taps Stellar Core Group For
‘Resilience’ (Glide)
“Flipped II: Aloum Review” (NextBop)
“Review: Day Dreamer” (NextBop)
“Review: Day Dreamer” (All About Jazz)
“Review: Retro Future” (DownBeat)
“Jesse Fischer: Open to the Past” (JazzTimes)



2011 “Releasing Homebrew"” (The Revivalist)



