Jesse Fischer

Multi-disciplinary artist & musician Brooklyn, NY

+1 646.812.5761 jesse@jessefischer.com @musiciancoder github.com/jessefischer

Education

New York University, Tisch School of the Arts Master of Arts in Interactive Media Art

Rutgers University, Rutgers College, magna cum laude

Bachelor of Arts in Computer Science & Linguistics; minors in Math & Cognitive Science Private jazz piano study, Prof. Stanley Cowell Phi Beta Kappa

Exhibitions

2025	West Bund Art Fair: Education (Shanghai)	
	"Enchanted Fractal Forest" audio-visual interactive	
	installation	
2025	NYU IMA Low-Res Thesis '25 Show (Shanghai)	
	"Lumen Player" multi-media installation	
2025	NYU ITP/IMA Spring Show (New York)	
	"Lumen Player" multi-media installation	
2025	NYU IMA Low-Res Berlin Show & Tell	
	"Snowflake Fractals," dance & audio-visual performance	
2024	NYU ITP/IMA Winter Show	
	"Enchanted Fractal Forest" (audio-visual interactive	
	installation)	
2024	NYU IMA Low-Res Summer Show & Tell	
	"Enchanted Fractal Forest" and "breakerbox"	
	Speaking	
2025	"Lumen Player: Building a New Music Ecosystem for Intentional	
	Listening," thesis presentation, NYU IMA Low-Res masters	
	program (Shanghai)	
2024	"Sampling Remixing, and the Art of the Flip", guest lecture,	
	Elizabeth City State University	
2024	"Sampling Remixing, and the Art of the Flip", workshop, IMA Low-	
	Res masters program, NYU, Tisch School of the Arts	
	• -	

Writing

	Writing	
2025	"Sampling, Remixing, and the Art of the Flip" (Adjacent, Journal of Emerging Media, NYU, ITP, Iss. 12)	
	Emerging Media, 1116, 111, 1881-12,	
	Selected Music Releases	
2023	Resilience (Recharged) remix EP	
2020	Resilience	
2019	Cross Currents EP	
2018	Flipped II	
2015	Day Dreamer (Ropeadope Records)	
2015	Vein Melter (Tru Thoughts Records)	
2012	Retro Future (ObliqSound Records)	
2011	Homebrew	
2010	Flipped	
Awards & Honors		
2024	Tisch Graduate School of Arts scholarship	
2024	South Arts Jazz Road grant awardee	
2022	American Music Abroad finalist	
2021	ASCAP Plus Award	
2021	South Arts Jazz Road grant awardee	
2018	ASCAP Plus Award	
2014	ASCAP Plus Award	
2012	SoulTracks Readers' Choice Award nominee	
2012	ASCAP Plus Award	
	T 1: 0 M 1 :	
	Teaching & Mentoring	
2024–2025	Marcy Lab School, mentor	
2022	Mouse.org, #CSEdWeek Professional Mentor	
2013–2016 2018–2020	Korean American Family Service Center, mentor Trevor Day School, music production workshop leader	
2010–2020	Private piano instruction	
2010-2024	Trivate plane instruction	
	Selected Music Performances	
2024	San Jose Jazz (San Jose, CA)	
2024	Celebrate Brooklyn (Brooklyn, w/ Habibi Festival)	
2024	Hudson Jazz Fest (Hudson, NY)	
2024	New York Public Library, Performing Arts Branch	
2024	Marseille Jazz Fest (Marseille, FR)	

2023	Wave Hill Public Gardens (NYC, w/ Ajoyo)
2023	BRIC Jazz Fest (NYC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
2023	Toronto Jazz Fest (Toronto, w/ Leon Phal)
2023	Brooklyn Academy of Music (Brooklyn, w/ Ajoyo)
2023	Joe's Pub, Public Theater (NYC, w/ Nadia Washington)
2023	Winter Jazz Fest (NYC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
2023	National Portrait Gallery (DC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
2023	Ronnie Scott's (UK), Sunset/Sunside (FR), Unterfahrt (DE)
2022	BRIC Jazz Fest (Brooklyn, w/ Ajoyo)
2022	Joe's Pub, Public Theater (NYC, w/ Sarah Elizabeth Charles)
2022	Bryant Park (NYC, w/ AJOYO)
2021	Saint Omer Jazz Fest (FR, w/ Ajoyo)
2021	Bop Stop (Cleveland, OH)
2021	Con Alma (Pittsburgh, PA)
2021	Guggenheim Museum, Saturday on the House (NYC,
	interactive installation w/ Eto Otitigbe)
2021	Little Island Dance Festival (NYC, w/ Brinae Ali, "Dizzy Spells")
2019	Babylon Beyond Borders, (livestreamed theater project
	simultaneously performed in U.S., U.K., Brazil & South Africa)
2019	Embassy of France (DC, w/ Ajoyo)
2019	Philadelphia Museum of Art (Philadelphia, w/ Ajoyo)
2018	Festival Bach Montréal (Montréal, w/ Mino Cinelu)
2018	Winter Jazz Fest (NYC, w/ Ajoyo)
2016	Blue Note Jazz Club (NYC)
2015	Metropolitan Museum of Art (NYC, w/ Mino Cinelu)
2013	Bohemian Caverns (DC)
2012	Winter Jazz Fest (NYC)
	Calaata d Duasa
	Selected Press
2021	"Jesse Fischer: Deeper Than What's On the Surface" (<i>Brooklyn Roads</i>)
2021	"Veerkracht op persoonlijke reflecties" (Jazzlsm)
2020	"Review: Jesse Fischer's Resilience" (PostGenre)
2020	"Pianist/Composer Jesse Fischer Taps Stellar Core Group For
	'Resilience' (<i>Glide</i>)
2018	"Flipped II: Album Review" (NextBop)
2015	"Review: Day Dreamer" (NextBop)
2015	"Review: Day Dreamer" (All About Jazz)
2012	"Review: Retro Future" (DownBeat)
2012	"Jesse Fischer: Open to the Past" (JazzTimes)
	1